ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BABINA CANTT

E-mail: aps.babina@yahoomail.com , Phone : 0510-2740437
School Code:- 08955 , Affiliated with CBSE-Code No-2130216(01d) 2180019(New)
As the school is affiliated with CBSE New Delhi vide Letter No
: CBSE/APPY96/D/1741/6097
16101 _Dt.12-11-96 the School Leaving Certificate Signed by the Principal need be
countersigned by the State Education Autherity

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Serial No. APSBAB7222

= LW e

w

10.
11

12.

13,
14(a).
14(b).

15.

16.
17,

18.
19.

20.
21
22.
23,
24,
25

Signature of Clas

Name of Pupil
Mother'sName
Father's/Gurdian’'s Name

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal
Register (in words)

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the Schoo! with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied {in wards)

School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with
result 7

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subject Stuclies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so
to which class

Month upto which the student has paid school dues

Annual charges collected upto and refund for the
period from ¥

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of
such concession

Total No of working days in academic session
Total No of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Bays Scout/Girl Guide (details
may be given)

Games playid or co-curricular activities in which the
pupil had usually taken part (mention acheivement
level therein)

General conduct
Date of application for certificate
Date of issua of certificate
Reasons for leaving the School
Any other remarks
Insurance paid upto

Checked by

.

Admission No, 10643'

: PRANDEEP SINGH AUJLA
: RAJWANT KAUR AUJLA
: RAVINDER SINGH AUJLA

: 07-10-2005

: SEVENTH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND FIVE
:. INDIAN

: NO

: 23-04-2019

' STUDYING'IN CLASS X1 - A(Eleven)

: STUDYING CLASS XI

: NO
i’HYS|CS,CHElMESTR'I',B|O,ENGLlSH,PHYS|CA
L EDN

: STUDYING

1 AUG-2021

: AUG-2021 (SEP-2021 TO MAR-2022)

: NO

:NIL

: VERY GOOD
: 20/08/2021 _
: 21-08-2021 N\ A
: POSTING OUT \J |

(NIL - —~\
: GPAP PAID UPTO JUL 202 :\

ipal”
Principal
Army Public School
Babina Cantt



