

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BABINA CANTT

E-mail: aps.babina@yahoomail.com , Phone : 0510-2740437 School Code:- 08955 , Affiliated with CBSE-Code No-2130216(Old) 2180019(New)

As the school is affiliated with CBSE New Delhi vide Letter No CBSE/APP96/D/1741/6097

16101_Dt.12-11-96 the School Leaving Certificate Signed by the Principal need be countersigned by the State Education Authority

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Serial No. APSBAB7222

Admission No. 10643

1.	Name of Pupil	: PRANDEEP SINGH AUJLA
2.	Mother'sName	: RAJWANT KAUR AUJLA
3.	Father's/Gurdian's Name	: RAVINDER SINGH AUJLA
4.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	: 07-10-2005
5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	: SEVENTH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND FIVE
6.	Nationality	: INDIAN
7.	Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	; NO
8.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	: 23-04-2019
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: STUDYING IN CLASS XI - A(Eleven)
10.	School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result	: STUDYING CLASS XI
11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NO
12.	Subject Studies	: PHYSICS,CHEMESTRY,BIO,ENGLISH,PHYSICA L EDN
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class	: STUDYING
14(a).	Month upto which the student has paid school dues	: AUG-2021
14(b).	Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period from	: AUG-2021 (SEP-2021 TO MAR-2022)
15.	Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such concession	: NO
16.	Total No of working days in academic session	: 46
17.	Total No of working days pupil present in the school	: 42
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	: NO
19.	Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)	: NIL
20.	General conduct	: VERY GOOD
21.	Date of application for certificate	: 20/08/2021
22.	Date of issue of certificate	: 21-08-2021
23.	Reasons for leaving the School	: POSTING OUT
24.	Any other remarks	: POSTING OUT : NIL : GPAP PAID UPTO JUL 2022
25.	Insurance paid upto	: GPAP PAID UPTO JUL 2022

Signature of Clas

Checked by

Principal
Principal
Army Public School
Babina Cantt